
80418_Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 807 TIME SUBMITTED 14-DEC-2022 10:20AM

PAPER ID 93969415



1





1

2

4





3



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 12 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS

80418_Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

f6publishing.blob.core.windows.net
Internet

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

humberside-rheumatology.uk
Internet

ijnm.in
Internet

29 words — 3%

19 words — 2%

13 words — 1%

12 words — 1%


